Jagwire™
High Performance Guidewires
Agility and
Versatility
RX compatible devices
allow independent
Jagwire control to
improve selective

access and
simplified exchange.
Ordering Information
Order O.D.  Shaft Taper Length Tip
Number (in) / (mm) Design (in) / (mm) (cm) Style
M0055656011 .025 / 0.64 Standard .025-.020 / 0.64-0.51 450 Straight
M0055658011 .035 / 0.89 Standard .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 450 Straight
M0055659011 .035 / 0.89 Standard .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 450 Angled
M0055660011 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 450 Straight
M0055661011 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 450 Angled
M0055662011 .038 / 0.97 Stiff Shaft* .038-.027 / 0.97-0.69 260 Straight
M00557681 .025 / 0.64 Standard .025-.020 / 0.64-0.51 260 Straight
M00556481 .025 / 0.64 Stiff Shaft* .025-.020 / 0.64-0.51 260 Straight
M00556491 .025 / 0.64 Stiff Shaft* .025-.020 / 0.64-0.51 260 Angled
M00557641 .035 / 0.89 Standard .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Straight
M00557651 .035 / 0.89 Standard .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Angled
M00557661 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Straight
M00557671 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Angled
M00556921 .035 / 0.89 Standard Extendable .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Straight
M00556931 .035 / 0.89 Standard Extendable .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Angled
M00556941 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* Extendable .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Straight
M00556951 .035 / 0.89 Stiff Shaft* Extendable .035-.027 / 0.89-0.69 260 Angled
Jagtail™ RX
M00556902 .035 / 0.89 Extendable Proximal Segment 200 N/A
Clinical images courtesy of Adam Slivka, M.D., Ph.D., Medical Director of the Gastrointestinal Laboratory, Chief of Endoscopy,
Digestive Disorders Center, University of Pittsburgh, Pittsburgh, PA, USA
Jagwire High Performance Guidewire U.S. Patent 5,379,779 and European Patent Numbers 94926527.6-2.305 and EP714315
* Stiff shaft design provides improved support during instrument exchange  ** Data on file Boston Scientific Corporation